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Technical Details

Power:

Power Factor:
Voltage:

Frequency:
Protection Class:
Light Source:
Lumens:

Luminous Efficiency:
LED Performance:

Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE-
1369/2017):

Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE-
2019/2015):

Beam Angle:
Lens Type:

Use:

10W

0.98
220-240V AC
50-60 Hz

I

SMD2835
1000 Im

100 Im/W
120 Im/W

A+

110°
Transparent

Outdoor

Models

Colour Temperature

[:] Warm White 3000K - 3500K
D Cool White 4000K - 4500K
D Daylight 6000K - 6500K

IP Protection:
IK Protection:
Material:
Installation:
Size:

Height:
Width:
Length:

Cable Length
Total Weight:

Working Temperature:

Life Span:
Warranty:

Certifications:
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Ref:
3623-8192
3623-8193

3623-8194

IP65

IK08

Glass, Aluminium
Surface
88x120x28 mm
88 mm

120 mm

28 mm

300 mm

0.30 kg

-20°C ~ +45°C
60,000 Hours

3 Years

CE & RoHS, TUV
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Description

This Black 10W Slim LED Floodlight stands out for its compact design and minimalist finish.

Characteristics of this Black 20W Slim LED Floodlight
The incorporated light source is perfect for replacing a 100W halogen bulb and saving in energy consumption. It's therefore an

ideal unit for being installed in outdoor areas.

It has a special glass prismatic diffuser that noticeably reduces annoyances caused by glare, providing a UGR<19 glare factor,
making this floodlight perfect for all sorts of areas. Also, as it has an IP65 Protection factor, and also an aluminium housing, it's
ideal for outdoor areas, be it on balconies, terraces or wherever we need quality lighting with minimal consumption. Also, the

support allows us to adjust the floodlight into the required position.

You'll find this Black 10W Slim LED Floodlight here on our online lighting shop. It's available in 3 colour temperatures so that you

can choose the one that best suits your needs.

*This proudct comes with a pre-wired cable that's approximately 300mm.
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Additional photographs
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