





## **Models**

Colour Temperature	Ref:
Warm White 3000K - 3500K	3623-8192
Cool White 4000K - 4500K	3623-8193
Daylight 6000K - 6500K	3623-8194

## **Technical Details**

Power:	10 W
Power Factor:	0.98
Voltage:	220-240V AC
Frequency:	50-60 Hz
Protection Class:	I
Light Source:	SMD2835
Lumens:	1000 lm
Luminous Efficiency:	100 lm/W
LED Performance:	120 lm/W
Energy Efficiency 2021 (UE- 1369/2017):	A+
Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE- 2019/2015):	F
Beam Angle:	110°
Lens Type:	Transparent
Use:	Outdoor

IP Protection:	IP65
IK Protection:	IK08
Material:	Glass, Aluminium
Installation:	Surface
Size:	88x120x28 mm
Height:	88 mm
Width:	120 mm
Length:	28 mm
Cable Length	300 mm
Total Weight:	0.30 kg
Working Temperature:	-20°C ~ +45°C
Life Span:	60,000 Hours
Warranty:	3 Years
Certifications:	CE & RoHS, TÜV





## **Description**

This Black 10W Slim LED Floodlight stands out for its compact design and minimalist finish.

Characteristics of this Black 20W Slim LED Floodlight

The incorporated light source is perfect for replacing a 100W halogen bulb and saving in energy consumption. It's therefore an ideal unit for being installed in outdoor areas.

It has a special glass prismatic diffuser that noticeably reduces annoyances caused by glare, providing a UGR<19 glare factor, making this floodlight perfect for all sorts of areas. Also, as it has an IP65 Protection factor, and also an aluminium housing, it's ideal for outdoor areas, be it on balconies, terraces or wherever we need quality lighting with minimal consumption. Also, the support allows us to adjust the floodlight into the required position.

You'll find this Black 10W Slim LED Floodlight here on our online lighting shop. It's available in 3 colour temperatures so that you can choose the one that best suits your needs.

\*This proudct comes with a pre-wired cable that's approximately 300mm.





## Additional photographs

o Ledkia.

